UUUUUU

18 RAGE







BOSTON

2

/.

WHALER

18 RAGE

RID
10/19/56
Flle Nome:l1BRAGE, DVG

PARTS LIST: 18’ RAGE
Det. P/N RQty. Descr.
1 22-H921-00 1 Cvr,Tamk/Seat Bose,18 Rage
2 12-G496-00 1 U-Bolt, 1/2 x 6&*, SS
3 12-3206-80 1 Eye,Lifting, 1/2° Chr. Pltd
4 82-HI131-00 1 Nut, Acorn, 1/2-13 SS
S 12-G496-00 2 U-Bolt, 1/2 x 6" SS
6 82-8324-00 4 Nut, Lock, 1/2-13 S%
7 12-H806~00 2 Shim,U-Bolt, 17 Dountless
8 12-J133-00 2 Scupper, Thru-Trans,Perko
9 l2-eel7-00 3 Thru-Hull,PVC, Press Fit
10 12-E617-01 3 Nut,Reteining, Thru—Hull, PVC
11 12-0181-00 3 Plug,Drain, (1 Drain Tube’
12 12-J115-00 2 Cover, Scupper,18 Roge
13 12-H931-00 It Tank,Fuel,32 gal., 18 Rage
14 12-H931-01 4 Brkt, Fuel Tank, 18 Rage
15 12-4171-00 8 Paod,Fuel TK,1/4x2x24" NEDO
16 12-J171-01 4 Pod,BRKT,F TK,1/8x1-1/2x4"
17 82~9347-00 8 Scr, THSMS, #14xi-1/2 SS/CP
18 12-J044-00 1 Fill/Vent, GAS, Angled, Blk.
19 82-0939-00 4 SCR,OHMS, 10-24x3/4" SS/CP
20 B82-1143-00 4 Nut,Lock, 10-24 SS/CP
2l  82-0164-00 4 \VWasher,Flat, #10, 31683
22 12-8601-00 1 Colloar Tunnel, Black
23 B82-0098-00 & Scr, THSMS, #8x5/8" SS/CP
24 82-G492-00 19 Scr, THSMS, #10x2" SS/CP
25 12-8002-00 ! Bottery Box, Blk, 85Amp
26 12-H8I6-00 1 Buckie,Side Rel., Nexus
27 43-0162-00 4Ft. Strap,Nylon Web, 1~
28 12-3541-60 2 Deck Bracket
29 82-0099-00 4 Scr,0OHSMS, #10x5/8° SS/CP
30 12-2639-00 1 Pump,Bilge, Rule 800, #20F
31 82-0098-00 2 Scr, THSMS, #8x3/8” SS/CP
32 36~G102-00 1  Switch, Float, Sure-Bail
33 B82-3575-00 2 Scr,PHSMS, #B8x1-1/4* SS/CP
34 36-H467-00 1 Light, Bow, Bi-Color, Perko
35 82-5348-00 3 Scr,FHSMS #4x1’ SS/CP
36 12-B328-00 1Pr. Clip,Pole,Stor, BLK,3/4 0D Tub,
37 82-0742-00 2 Scr, THSMS #10x1” SS/CP
38 12-H933-00 2 Bulkhead,Eng, P/S, 18RAGE
3% 12-HS34-00 2 Insul,Eng,P/S,18RAGE
40 12-J119-00 1 Buikhead, Eng,Fwd, l8RAGE
41 12-H934-03 1 Insul,Eng,Fwd,18 RAGE
42 12-J148-00 4 Braocket,Fwd. Blkhd, 18RAGE
43 82-H645~00 12 Rivet,Pop,1/8x1/2° All SS
44 82-0098-00 12 Scr,THSMS, #8x5/8° SS/CP
45  43-J140-00 13F t.Extrn, Hatch Slide, Grey PVC
46 82-0098~-00 20 Scr, THSMS, #8x5/8 SS/CP
47 B2-H645-00 12 Rivet,Pop.1/8x1/2° all 8§
48 12-J271-00 1| Blower,4”, Attwood #1743-1
4S5  B2-0098-00 2 Scr,THSMS, #B8x5/8" SS/CP
S50 12-J029-00 1 CollectorBox, Vent, 18RAGE
51 B82-0098-00 10 Scr, THSMS, #8x5/8” SS/CP
o2 43-0303-00 S5Ft Hose, Blower, 4* ID Vinylvent
33 12-J139-00 2 Vent Grilt,4" Blk Plastic
34 82-H645-00 8 Rivet,Pop,1/8x1/2° AllL SS
S5 12-B822-00 4 C(Cleat,6”,SS,Hollow Base
36 82-35080-00 16 Scr,FHSMS, #14x2" SS/CP
S7 12-J116-00 1  RubRail, #F2124, Char, 3S0Ft.
58 82-H781-00 120 Scr,FH-TEK, #10x1.57,2. Pl
3% B2-9427-00 2 Scr,OHSMS, #10xi-1/2" SS/CP
60 12-HO31-00 t Cop,RubRail,Std Duty, 210R

Det.

61

62
63
&4
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

7e
73
74
75
76
77
78

P/N Qty. Descr.
12-Ji16-01 1 Insert,R-Rait,,50Ft. #F725Char.
12-J040-00 1 Ski-Ring,Flush Mt, 18RAGE
82~-8132-00 4 Scr,FHMS,1/4-20x4”, SS/CP
82-3185-00 4 Nut,lock 1/4-20 SS/CP
82-E£818-00 4 WSHR,Fnd,1/4x1-1/4 SS316
12-E235-00 1 Box,Fire Ext,Long Wht, AES
82-1585-00 6 Scr, THMS, #8-32x3/4* SS/CP
82-0625-00 & WSHR,FL, #8 (3165
82-1384-00 & Nut,lLock, 8-32 SS/CP
12-G461-00 1 CVR,Pour Hole,6-1/2" Hoze
12-7743-00 1 Thru-Hull,3/4",Plstc, Wht,Rule
12-G905-00 1 Boot,M'Well,Bltk Vinyl, 4"
82-0733-00 4 Scr, THSMS, #8x1/2° SS/CP
12-J038-00 1 Door,Storage Access,18 RAGE
B2-0098-00 17 Scr, THSMS, #8x5/8" SS/CP
12-H687-01 | Pouch,Stor,Cons Door,17DA
82~-0735-00 4 Scr, THSMS, #8x1/2* SS/CP
12-G157-00 2 Bucket,Stor Cons,190R-11
NOT SHOWN
12-H935-02 1 Engine, 302 Redline, 18 RAGE
12-H936-01 1 Assy,JetPump,B Impir & Trim
12-H935-00 1 Engine, 331 Redline, 18Rage
12-H936-00 1 Assy,JetPump,A Implr & Trim
12-H936-02 1 Assy,JetPump, Trim Kit, 18'RAGE
12~-J279-01 2

Hose,Hyd, Trim Pump, 1BRAGE




WHALER /- 18 RAGE







-

BUSTON

RJD
10/£9/96

WHAL ER J. 18 RAGE File Hame'10RAGE2. IV
PARTS LIST: 18’ RAGE

et. P/N Qty, Descr. Det, P/N Qty. Descr.

1 22-H957-00 1 Cover, Swim Pltfrm 18 Rage 61 12-H808-00 3 Handle,Grab, Grey, DETMAR

2 22-H037-01 1 Cover,AHR LKR, Rages, WHT 62 82-9347-00 4 Scr, THSMS #14x1-1/2" SS/CP

3 22-H922-00 1 Cover, Motor, 18 Rage 63 82-H614-00 2 Scr,PHMS 1/4-20x1* SS/CP

4 22-J033-00 1 Cover, Ski Lkr, 18 Rage 64 B82-3185-00 2 Nut,Lock 1/4-z0 SS/CP

] 36-H476-00 1 Light, Wht, ALL-RD, 42, Perko 65 82-EB18-00 2 \VWshr,Fend 1/4°x1-1/4"(3165%)

6 82-G648~00 3 Scr,FHMS, #6-32x2° SS 66 S50-H942-00 1 Cush.,Bench,Port,18Rage

7 B2-0615-00 3 Wshr,FL #6 (316 S 50-J206-00 1 Cush., Bench, Port, Wht/Red

8  82-1453-00 3 Nut,lock #6-32 SS/CP 50-J206-09 1 Cush,,Bench, Port, Wht/Blue

9 36-H476-01 1 Base, Sternlight 36H47600 30-J206~16 1 Cush., Bench, Port, Wht/Grn

10 12-H937-00 1 Muffler,18 Rage,V-8 67 50-H942-01 1 Cush., Bench, Stbd, 18Rage

11 43-J030-00 2Ft. Hose, Exhaust, 3-1/2° 20-J206-01 1 Cush., Bench, Stbd, ¥ht/Red

l2 12-2951-00 8 CLP,Hose,4-1/8'-5* 3S 50-J206-10 1 Cush,, Bench, Stbd, Wht/Blue

13 12-G260-00 2 Hldr, Drink, w/Drain, BlkPlstc S0-J206-17 1 Cush,, Bench, Sthbd, Wht/Grn

14 43-J261-00 7Ft. Hose,Drain,7/16°00, Clear 68 82-0098-00 8 Scr,THSMS #8x5/8° SS/CP

15 12-H964-00 1| Panel,Stereo, Accy,18Roge 69 S50-H967-01 1 Panel,Side, Sthd,18Rage

16 82-G394-00 9 Scr, THSMS #6x1/2" SS/CP 90-J206-03 1 Panel, Side, Sthd, Beach Wht

17 12-H612-00 2 Spring, Gos, 604-20", #SL~14-60~1] 70 82-J206-00 10 Rvt,Pop,1/4x3/4°Grip Alum.

18 12-H599-01 2 Brkt, Offset,Gas Spr.12H59900) 71 50-H967-00 1 Panel, Side, Port, 18Raege

19 12-H399-02 2 Brkt, 90,SS,Gas Spr.12H59900 50-J206-02 ! Parnel,Side, Port, Beoch Wht

20 B2-0098-00 4 Scr, THSMS #8x5/8" SS/CP 72 B8B2-J206-00 4 Rvt, Pop,1/4x3/4'Grip Alum.

21 82-G182-00 4 Scr,THSMS #8x1* SS/CP 73 350-H944-00 1 Seat,Aft Facing,18Rage

22 12-H934-02 1 Insul, Eng Cover,18 Rage 90-J206-04 1 Seat,Aft Facing, Wht/Red

23 12-G096-00 1Pr. Hinge, Butt, 3x47,CRPL Brass S50-J206-11 1 Seat,AFt Faclng, Wht/Blue

c4 82-9427-00 6 Scr,OHSMS #10x1-i/2" S$S/CP 30-J206-18 1 Seat, Aft Focing, Wht/Grn

25 82-J041-00 6 Scr,THMS #10-24x3/4° SS/CP 74 350-H944-01 1 Seat Back,Aft Facing

26 82-E633-00 6 Nut,BBL,FH #10-24x3/8* S0-J206-05 1 Seat Bk,Aft Facing,Wht/Red

27 12-H996-00 1 Latch,Mtr Cvr,18Rage, Mobella 90-J206-12 1 Seot Bk, Aft Fecing, Wht/Blue|

28 B82-0098-00 6 Scr,THIMS #8xS5/8" SS/CP 50-Je0e-19 1 Seat Bk, Aft Facing, Wht/Grn

29 43-G111-00 &6Ft. Trim, Rgd Vinyl, Blk, TWVY-3604 75 82-1625-00 4 Stud, Screw,3/8" long S3

30 82-0183-00 10 Scr,FHSMS #8x3/4* SS/CP 76 82-J206-00 10 Rvt,Pop 1/4x3/4" Grip,Alum,

31 18-J371-00 1 Bumper,3/4Dia.x 1/4°Thi, Blk 77 30-H943-00 1 Bench Seat Back, 18Rage

32 82-0098-00 1 Scr,THSMS #8x5/8* SS/CP S50-J206-26 1 Bench Seat Back,Wht/Red

33 12-9603-00 1Pr. Hinge, Door,1-1/2x3" SS 50-J206-27 1 Bench Seot Bock, Wht/Blue

34 82-E633-00 & Nut,BBL,FH #10-24x3/8* 30-J206-28 1 Bench Seat Back, Wht/Grn

35 82-Al01-00 6 Scr,OHMS #10-24x1/2* SS/CP 78 82-H133-00 8 Scr,PHMS 1/4-20x2° SS/CP

36 82-0099-00 4 Scr,OHSMS #10xl” SS/CP 79 82-EBI8-00 8 VWshr,Fndr,1/4x1-1/4¢3168%)

37 12-G28i-00 1 Hesp,Swivel, Flush Mt, $S 80 S0-H940-00 1 Cushion, Bow, 18 Rage

38 82-0183-00 2 Scr,FHSMS #8x3/4" SS/CP . 30-J206-06 1 Cushlion, Bow, Wht/Red

39 82-0735-00 2 Scr,THSMS #8x1/2° SS/CP 50-J206-13 1 Cushion, Bow. Whi/Blue

40 12-9603-00 1Pr. Hinge, Door, 1-1/2x3" SS S50-Jeoe-20 1 Cushion, Bow, Wht/Grn

41  82-A003-00 6 Nut,BBL,TH #10-24xi/p’ 81 82-1625-00 4 Stud Screw, 3/8" Long, SS

42 82-A101-00 & Scr,OHMS #10-24x1/2° SS/CP B2 S50-H999-00 ! Fwd Seat,Back,Port

43 82-0099-00 4 Scr,OHSMS #10x1* SS/CP S0-J206-67 1 Fwe Seat, Back, Port, Wht/Red

44 12-G753-00 1 Hondle,Hatch, $S,21°0R S0-J206-14 1 Fwd Seat, Back, Port, Wht/Blue

45 82-0927-00 2 Scr,FHSMS #6x1/2” SS/CP 50-J206-21 1 Fwd Seat, Back, Port, Wht/Grn

46 43-J034-00 10Ft, Trim Seol, 433754, 1/4° BLK 83 82-J206-00 8 Rvt,Pop 1/4x3/4"Grip,Alum.

47 12-9603-00 1Pr, Hi nge, Door, 1-1/2x3* S$ 84 50-H999-01 1 Fwd Seat, Back, Sthd

48 B82-E633-00 6 Nut,BBL,FH #10-24x3/8° o0-J206-08 1 Fwd Seat, Back, Sthd, Wht/Red

49 B82-Ai01-00 6 Scr,0OHMS #10-24x1/2° SS/CP 20-J206-15 1  Fwd Seat, Back, Sthd, Wht/Blue

S0 82-0099-00 4 Scr,OHSMS #10x1* SS/CP 20-J206-22 1 Fwd Seat, Back, Sthd, Wht/Grn

51 12-H342-00 |  Bumper,w/Recess,#1599~W,Blk | 85 B82-J206-00 8 Pvt, Pop 1/4x3/4'Grip, Alum.

32 82-0099-00 1 Scr,0HSMS #10x1* SS/CP 86 82-9347-00 2 Scr,THSMS #l4xi-1/2" SS/CP

33 12-H928-00 1 Ladder,Swin, 18Roge

54 82-J120-00 4 Scr,PHMS 1/4-20x3-1/4"SS/CP

35 82-0332-00 4 \Wshr,FL 1/4° (316 S

S6 82-3185-00 4 Nut,Lock 1/4-20 SS/CP

97 72-H995-00 1 Rail,Grab, 18 Roge

28 B82-3760-00 4 Scr,PHSMS #l4xi-1/2° SS/CP

59 12-H639-00 1 Roller Catch, Nylon, Surf., Mt

60 82-0G394-00 2 Scr,THSMS #6x1/2° SS/CP




DDDDDD

WHALER /- 18 RAGE

49—
5

S

g_/ 5
_
. IS
o ; o
.5 ~ 5




~— 16,17, 20, 21

2



BOSTON

WHALER

/.

18 RAGE

R.JD
10/19/96
Flle Nomes18RAGED. IWG

PARTS LIST: 18 RAGE FRESH WATER SHOWER KIT
Det. FP/N Qty. Descr Det P/N Qty. Decsr,

1 72-H966-01 1 Rait,Full, Bow, 18RAGE 43 12-4242-00 1 Tonk, Wir,llgal,18Rage/170R2

2 B2-J199-00 & Scr,HSMS, #10x3-1/2* SS/CP 44 B82-0917-00 2 Wshr,Fend,13/6471Dx1°0D 8S

3 12-J260-00 4 Cap,Rail,BLK Plstc,18RAGE 45 82-0742-00 2 Scr,THSMS #10x1’ SS/CP

4 12-J028-00 1 Seoat Ped.6",Helm, 18RAGE 46 43-0162-00 5F‘|: Strap,Nylon Web, 17 /F+t.
12-J628-01 1 Sent Ped.6”,Helm, Whi/Red 47 12-J266-00 Tank Stop, 18'Rage
12-J028-02 1 Seat Ped.6’,Helm, Whi/Blue 48 82-9427-00 E Scr, OHSMS #10x1-1/2" SS/CP
12-J028-03 | Seat Ped 67, Helm, Wht/Grn 49 12-E225-00 1 Fill,"Woter”, 1-1/2" SS

9 82-5080-00 & Scr,FHSMS, #14x2* SS/CP 50 82-1049-00 3 Scr,OHSMS, #10x3/4" SS/CP

) 22-HS19-00 1 Console,18'RAGE 51 12-7740-00 1 Elb,1-1/2MPTxi-1/2"Barb,Plstc

7 12-J278-00 1 Control, Strg. Trim, 18RAGE 52 12-5983-00 2 Cplg,1/2°FPT, Wtr. Tube, Polybut

8 12-4337-0t 1 Wheel,Strg,DINO 23 33 12-5869-00 1 Pump,Wtr,2 5GPM/12V, Shurflc

e 12-H498-00 1 Emblem,Rage, Strg. Wheel Cap 54 82-0028-00 3  \MWshr,Fnsh #10 SS

10 12-G923-00 1  Helm, Titt, No—Feedback, SHS1526 | 55 82-9427-00 2 Scr,[OHSMS #10x1-1/2* SS/CP

11 12-69253-01 1 Tilt Mech,N/F Coble Steering | 56 12-5984-00 1 Flbow,ST,1/2Fx1/2M, Wtr Tube

12 12-H932-00 1 Ctrl,Morse,Berkeley Jet 57 12-7742-00 3 Elbow,1/2MPTxS/8"Barb, Plstc

13 82-4983-01 4 Scr,PHMS,10-24x1-1/4" SS/CP 58 12-G3%91-00 1 Shower,Deck, #NY 0813-DR

14 82-1i43-00 4 Nut,Lock 10-24 SS/CP 39 12-G3%91-01 1 Adpt,1/8MPTx3/8"BSP, Brass

13 82-0164-00 4 \Wsher,Flot, #10 (316 S 60 82-1049-00 3 Scr,OHSMS #10x3/4* SS/CP

16 12-J131-00 1 Cokle Clomp, Morse#31509 -

17 12-J131-01 1 Cable Pivot, Morse#31539

18 12-J147-00 1  Switch,Neuw. Safe, Morse#A61700 OPTIONS, NOT SHOWN

19 12-G606-03 ! Coble,Strg,15-1/2',NFB, Teleflex _ _ .

S I | et Teleniey | A0 1 Cover Tomeau 5foge fed

el 12-J118-00 1  Coble, Eng.Ctr‘l,le' Morse 52-J207-00 it Cover, Tonneau,18'Rage, Blue

22 82-0183-00 8 Scr,FHSMS #8x3/4 SS/CP

23 12-H931-01 1 Brkt,Fuel Tank,18RAGE I e )

24 43-HBL7-00 4Ft, Trim, 5/8°Self Adh, SlateGrey e E Woqnru,18Rage, Red

25 43-H507-00 3.4Ft, Trim, U-Molding, F810,LT.Grey S5-1108-00 1 FilloIn WoThro 15 Rocs “Green

26 12-H929-00 1 \Windshield, 18'RAGE ’ ! ge.

27 12-He89-06 1  Strap,Hold-Open, Wshld,17DA 52-J109-00 1 Suntop w/BT,18'Rage,Red

e DITLSEe-00 1 Stud Screw, 3787 Long S8 52-J110-00 1 Suntop w/BT,18'Rage,Green

~hee0=00 1 Holder, Drink, w/Drain, Blk Plstc 52-J209-00 1 Suntop w/BT,18'Roge, Blue

30 12-H930-00 1 Panel, Instrument, 18RAGE P ’ g,

35 So-hdaa-oo 19 gg:éIHSSﬁicieTé{sAGgS/ cP 52-J111-00 Set W/Curt.Set,18'Rage,Red

33 B82-G394-00 4 S TJHS . " 52-J112-00 Set W/Curt Set,i18Rage, Green

cr, THIMS #Exds2” SS/CP 52-J210-00 Set W/Curt.Set,18'Rage, Blue

34 12-H947-00 2 Decal,Rage 18,Grey,Hibosscal e 9.

35 12-H730-00 Set2 Decal,B.W.Logo,28° Flre Red _ _ o P
12-H702-01 Set2 Decal,B.V.Logo,28° Dk Blue 25 J239-00 1 Wamd Ao in e g R
12-H702-05 Set2 Decal,B.W.Logo, 28" DK Green Sp—J210-00 1 WshldJZl —InIIB'Ra eJBlue

36 12-H703-00 1 Decoal,Harpoon,Port,Flre Red 4P ! ge,
12-H703-02 1 Decal, Horpoon, Port, DK Blue _ _
12-H703-06 1 Decal,Horpoon, Port, DK Green gg_jggg_%g i gg:g:’:?: gg?ijp: :‘Eﬁgen

37 12-H703-01 1 Decal,Harpoon, Sthd,Fire Red 52-1238-00 1 Cover AFt Cocrolt e
12-H703-03 1 Decal, Harpoon, Stkd, DK Blue ! P,
12-H703-07 1 Decal,Horpoon, Sthd, DK Green 32-J104-00 1 Cvr,Moor,18'Rage, Grey#4630

38  43-J265-00 18Ft Tope,3/4",Fire Red,w/Stripe s
43-J265-01 18Ft Tape,3/4",DK Blue, w/Stripe 12-J256-00 1 Carpet,Deck,18'Rage
43-J265-02 18t Tape, 3/4",DK Green, w/Stripe _ - .

39  43-J265-03 36Ft Tape,1”,Flre Red w/Pin Stripe 12-J243-00 1 KIt,Frsh Wtr Flush,18'Rage
43-J265-04 36Ft Toape,1”,DK Blue,w/Pin Stripe 12-J235-00 1 Fire-Ext,Holon,2.5lb. Firekay
43-J263-05 36Ft Tape,1”,DK Green,w/Pin Stripe

40 S0-J206-23 1 Cush, Aft DK, Wht/Red,18'Rage
50-4206-24 1 Cush, Aft DK,Wht/Blue,18'Rage
30-J206-25 1 Cush,Aft DK,Wht/Grn,18'Rage
50-H941-00 1 Cush,Aft White,i8'Rage

41  36-HS39-00 1 Harness,Electr,18'Roge

42 B82-0098~-00 4  Scr, THSMS, #8x5/8" SS/CP




